Budbux - Web - Task #1757

Add Breadcrumbs in Budbux pages

10/21/2019 11:04 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New
Normal

Suraj Manandhar

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/21/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

https://prnt.sc/pmémagp

Please add breadcrumbs in all pages and link it to respective pages.

04/15/2025

1/1



https://prnt.sc/pm6mqp
http://www.tcpdf.org

